

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17995/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2004 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RSA No.150/2004

MATHIHALLI KENCHMMA (D) BY LRS &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

POOJARI HANUMANTHAPPA (D) BY LRS & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASTI CHELAMESWARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.  
Mr. P.C. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. S.Manchanda,Adv.  
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after three weeks.

In the meantime, counsel for the petitioners  
are permitted to file rejoinder affidavit and  
counsel for the respondents may file vakalat and  
appearance.[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master